

NAVA**Nava Limited**

(formerly Nava Bharat Ventures Limited)

Regd. Office: 6-3-1109/1, 'Nava Bharat Chambers', Raj Bhavan Road, Hyderabad - 500082

Corporate Identity No.: L27101TG1972PLC001549;

Tel.Nos.: 040-23403501/40345999; e-Fax No.: 080-6688 6121

Email ID: investorservices@navalimited.com; Website: www.navalimited.com

Extract of Standalone & Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

(Amount in lakhs of ₹ unless otherwise stated)

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	52,391.89	29,620.81	167,846.53	102,501.89	55,792.92	334,766.09
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	20,183.78	6,966.66	60,655.82	38,740.79	7,626.51	99,466.95
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items)	20,183.78	6,966.66	57,535.52	38,740.79	7,626.51	90,039.57
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	17,657.08	4,571.16	38,190.71	33,899.05	3,845.06	57,328.34
Total comprehensive income for the period	17,657.08	4,571.16	38,207.40	48,056.89	7,537.88	67,995.72
Equity Share Capital	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27	2,903.27
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	326,953.19	-	-	492,420.79
Earnings per share (of ₹ 2/- each):						
Basic : (₹)	12.15	3.14	26.29	20.58	3.13	35.65
Diluted : (₹)	12.15	3.14	26.29	20.58	3.13	35.65

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and year ending audited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and year ending audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's Website: www.navalimited.com.

For NAVA LIMITED

Hyderabad
August 10, 2022D.DASHOK
CHAIRMAN**◆ POWER ◆ FERRO ALLOYS ◆ MINING ◆ HEALTHCARE****ORICON**
ENTERPRISES LTD.

CIN - L28100MH1968PLC014156

Registered office: 1076, Dr. E. Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018; E-mail Id - share@ocl-india.com,
website - www.oriconenterprises.com; Tel no.: 022-43226600; Fax No.: 022 24963055**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022**

(Rs. In Lakhs, except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Year Ended
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	19,163.73	14,964.57	11,946.24	50,982.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,764.97	1,323.04	134.85	1,119.96
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,764.97	1,323.04	13,305.35	15,598.32
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) - Continued Operations	1,498.72	1,234.79	12,835.56	14,601.72
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax from	(1.48)	(314.15)	31.16	(3,234.46)



PRESTIGE ESTATES PROJECT

CIN: L07010KA1997PLC0

Registered Office: Prestige Falcon Tower, No.19, E

Tel: +91 80 25591080, Fax: +91 8

Email: investors@prestigeconstructions.com; Website:

Extracts from the Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results of P
for the quarter ended June 30, 2022:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter E	
		30-Jun-22 Unaudited	31-Mar- Audite
1.	Total income from operations	20,118	24,
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,035	2,
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3,507	10,
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,511	9
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,511	9
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,009	4
7.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted:	5.11 5.11	2 2

Extracts from the Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of I
for the quarter ended June 30, 2022:

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter	
		30-Jun-22 Unaudited	31-Mar- Audit
1.	Total income from operations	9,826	19
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1,107	2
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1,311	7
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items #)	1,122	5
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,122	5
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,009	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	60,806	5
8.	Securities Premium Account	28,563	2
9.	Net worth	64,815	6
10.	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	24,281	2
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.37	